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Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th
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SailNo
FIN- 6

FIN-4

FIN-

88
FIN-52

FIN-50

SVK
151

FIN-
153

FIN-
67

FIN-
808

FIN-
41

FIN-
412

FIN-
11

FIN
227

Sailed:

HelmName

Juha Blinnika
Benjamin
Blinnika

Lauri Hulkko
Mikko Bonsdorff
Kai Mannistd
Radovan Kubin
Tero Toivonen
Jouni Finer
Heikki Reijonen
Teemu Laitinen
Anna Arosilta-

Gurvits

Thomas
Baltscheffsky

Tomi Salomaa

Sailwave results for Race Board SM 01.08.-02.08.2020 at Kotka KPS 2020

Race Board SM 01.08.-02.08.2020

Kotka KPS

Raceboard SM 2020

Overall

5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Luokka

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Naiset

Race Board
Miehet

Race Board
Miehet

Sarja Class Club R1

Kevyt HySurf (4.0)
Kevyt HySurf 1.0
Raskas SPLL 3.0
Raskas SS (8.0)

Kevyt  Master LrPs 2.0

Kevyt KSPS 5.0
Raskas HySurf 7.0
Raskas KPS (9.0)
Kevyt HySurf 6.0
Kevyt KSPS (11.0)
Kevyt KSPS (12.0)
Kevyt 13.0
Raskas HySurf 10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10
www.sailwave.com

R2
2.0

1.0

(4.0)

5.0

(9.0)

7.0

8.0

10.0

R3
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

12.0

14.0
DNC

R4
1.0

(5.0)
4.0
2.0
(7.0)
3.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
(14.0

DNS)

14.0
DNC

R5
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

14.0

DNS

14.0
DNC

Total
9.0

11.0

18.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

37.0

39.0

41.0

52.0

55.0

65.0

66.0

Nett
5.0

6.0

14.0

14.0

16.0

19.0

28.0

30.0

32.0

41.0

43.0

51.0

52.0

m


http://www.sailwave.com/

